
    Cca activity academic calendar for the year 2024 -25 

            Middle , Secondary & senior secondary section 

S.No Month day Competition /Event /Activity 
1. 07/04/24 Sunday World Health Day 

2. 12/04/24 Friday  BSG orientation program (Scout & Guide) 

3. 14/04/24 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

4. 16/04/24 Tuesday Kabaddi Competition ( Std VI -  XII) 

5. 17/04/24 Wednesday Mock Parliament ( Std VIII  -  X)   

6. 20/04/24 Saturday Marathi Vyakran Prashna Manjusha Quiz 

7 24/04/24 Friday Earth Day - Special Assembly Green House ) 

8 29/04/24 Monday Internal Felicitation 

9 30/04/24 Tuesday Essay Writing Competition 

10 30/04/24 Tuesday Investiture ceremony (Scout & Guide) 

    

11 12/06/24 Wednesday  making copy  (Scout & Guide) 

12 14/06/24 Friday Spell Bee Competition 

13 19/06/24 Wednesday Marathi Speech Competition 

14 21/06/24 Friday Yoga day competition  

15 22/06/24 Saturday Earth Day 

16 27/06/24 Thursday Hindi kavi Sammelan 

    

17 11/07/24 Thursday Tree Plantation (Scout & Guide) 

18 12/07/24 Friday Fancy Dress (Fictional Characters) (Library) 

19 16/07/24 Tuesday Chess Competition 

20 18/07/24 Thursday  CBSE reading month celebration (Scout & Guide) 

21 24/07/24 Wednesday Inter-House Patriotic Group Song 

22 25/07/24 Thursday Debate Competition 

23 26/07/24 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

24 29/07/24   Monday Internal Felicitation 

25 31/07/24 Wednesday Poem Recitation Competition 

    

26 01/08/24 Thursday Scarf Day (Scout & Guide) 

27 03/08/24 Saturday Football Competition 

28 07/08/24 Wednesday O.P.Jindal Birth Anniversary Special Assembly Blue 
House 

29 09/08/24 Friday Group Discussion 

30 15/08/24 Thursday Independence Day 

31 15/08/24 Thursday Har Ghar Tiranga (Scout & Guide) 

32 17/08/24 Saturday Story Telling Competition 

33 22/08/24 Thursday Hindi Prashnottari 

34 23/08/24 Friday Internal Felicitation 

35 23/08/24 Friday Shobha Yatra/ Khari Kamai (Scout & Guide) 

    

36 02/09/24 Thursday Debate Competition 

37 03/09/24 Tuesday Inter House Science Quiz 



38 03/09/24 Tuesday Smiles & Whistles in all circumstances (Scout & Guide) 

39 05/09/24 Thursday Teacher Day 

40 06/09/24 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Special Assembly-Red House 

41 14/09/24 Saturday Hindi Diwas Special Assembly Hindi Department 

42 19/09/24 Thursday Marathi Quiz Competition 

43 20/09/24 Friday Internal Felicitation 

44 21/09/24 Saturday T.T and Badminton Competition 

45 21/09/24 Saturday International Peace Day (Scout & Guide) 

    

46 02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

47 02/10/24 Wednesday Swachhanjali (cleanliness campaign) (Scout & Guide) 

48 10/10/24 Thursday Navratri Special Assembly Yellow House 

49 15/10/24 Tuesday Student Day  Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam 

50 15/10/24 Tuesday IT Quiz 

51 17/10/24 Thursday English Extempore Competition 

52 18/10/24 Friday Quiz on Books (Library) 

53 23/10/24 Wednesday Hindi Shrutlekh Pratiyogita 

54 24/10/24 Thursday  Internal Felicitation 

55 25/10/24 Friday Mehendi/Tattoo Art Competition 

56 25/10/24 Friday Prabhat Pheri) 

57 31/10/24 Thursday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's Jayanti (Scout &Guide) 

58 31/10/24 Thursday National Unity Day 

59 31/10/24 Thursday ILL effects of bursting crackers (Scout &Guide) 

    

60 11/11/24 Monday Education Day 

61 12/11/24 Tuesday Face Painting 

62 14/11/24 Thursday Childrens Day Special Assembly English Department 

62 16/11/24 Saturday Cricket Competition 

64 18/11/24 Monday Hindi Sulekh Pratiyogita 

65 19/11/24 Tuesday Doctor's talk - Donate Organs, Save Lives (Scout & 
Guide) 

66 26/11/24 Tuesday Constitution Day  

67 28/11/24 Thursday English Handwriting Competition 

    

68 15/12/24 Sunday Human Right Day 

69 17/12/24 Tuesday BSG dance (Scout &Guide) 

70 19/12/24 Thursday Poem Writing Competition 

71 23/12/24 Monday National Mathematics Day Special Assembly                                              

72 27/12/24 Friday Annual Day & Art Exhibition 

    

73 07/01/25 Tuesday Inter-House Great Voice Competition (Solo performance) 

74 10/01/25 Friday World Hindi Day 

75 14/01/25 Tuesday BSG Skit (Scout &Guide) 

76 22/01/25 Wednesday Sports Meet 

77 23/01/25 Thursday Parakram Diwas 

78 23/01/25 Thursday Sports Meet 

79 24/01/25 Friday Sports Meet 



80 24/01/25 Friday National Voters Day 

81 26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day 

82 26/01/25 Sunday Be the change maker - First Aid & Different Knots (Scout 
&Guide) 

83 31/01/25 Friday Internal Felicitation 

    

84 08/02/25 Saturday Prayer Service - Class X 

85 08/02/25 Saturday Farewell-Class XII 

86 21/02/25 Friday Lord Baden Powell's Birthday(Scout &Guide) 

87 27/02/25 Thursday Marathi Diwas Special Assembly 
 

 

 

Cca activity academic calendar for the year 2024 -25 

Primary section 

S.No Month day Competition /Event /Activity 
1 03/04/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

2 07/04/24 Sunday World Health Day 

3 10/04/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

4 12/04/24 Friday  BSG orientation program (Scout & Guide) 

5 14/04/24 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

6 24/04/24 Wednesday Earth Day - Special Assembly Green House ) 

7 24/04/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

8 26/04/24 Friday Maths Real Life Activity 

9 30/04/24 Tuesday Investiture ceremony (Scout & Guide) 

    

10 12/06/24 Wednesday  making copy  (Scout & Guide) 

11 24/06/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

12 14/06/24 Friday Spell Bee Competition 

13 19/06/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

14 21/06/24 Friday Yoga day competition  

15 26/06/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

16 29/06/24 Saturday Internal Felicitation 

    

17 02/07/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

18 11/07/24 Thursday Tree Plantation (Scout & Guide) 

19 10/07/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

20 12/07/24 Friday Fancy Dress (Fictional Characters) (Library) 

21 16/07/24 Tuesday Chess Competition 

22 17/07/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

23 18/07/24 Thursday  CBSE reading month celebration (Scout & Guide) 

24 19/07/24 Friday Marathi Kavy Vachan Spardha 

25 23/07/24 Tuesday Inter-House Patriotic Group Song Competition 

26 24/07/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 



27 29/07/24   Monday Internal Felicitation 

28 29/07/24   Monday Kavita Prastuti Pratiyogita 

29 31/07/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

30 31/07/24 Wednesday Poem Recitation Competition 

    

31 01/08/24 Thursday Scarf Day (Scout & Guide) 

32 02/08/24 Friday Dada Dadi ki kahaniya ( Std I -  II) (Library) 

33 07/08/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

34 07/08/24 Wednesday O.P.Jindal Birth Anniversary Special Assembly Blue House 

35 07/08/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

36 14/08/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

37 15/08/24 Thursday Independence Day 

38 15/08/24 Thursday Har Ghar Tiranga (Scout & Guide) 

39 17/08/24 Saturday Story Telling Competition 

40 21/08/24 Wednesday Inter House Science Quiz 

41 21/08/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

42 23/08/24 Friday Internal Felicitation 

43 23/08/24 Friday Shobha Yatra/ Khari Kamai (Scout & Guide) 

    

44 03/09/24 Tuesday Smiles & Whistles in all circumstances (Scout & Guide) 

45 03/09/24 Tuesday Best out of Waste Competition 

46 03/09/24 Tuesday Drawing & colouring 

47 04/09/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity  

48 05/09/24 Thursday Teacher Day 

49 06/09/24 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Special Assembly-Red House 

50 14/09/24 Saturday Hindi Diwas Special Assembly Hindi Department 

51 18/09/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

52 19/09/24 Thursday Marathi Quiz Competition 

53 20/09/24 Friday Internal Felicitation 

54 21/09/24 Saturday International Peace Day (Scout & Guide) 

    

55 02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

56 02/10/24 Wednesday Swachhanjali (cleanliness campaign) (Scout & Guide) 

57 9/10/24 Wednesday Story Telling (English) Competition(Std III -  IV)  (Library) 

58 9/10/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

59 10/10/24 Thursday Navratri Special Assembly Yellow House 

60 15/10/24 Tuesday Student Day  Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam 

61 16/10/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

62 22/10/24 Tuesday IT Quiz 

63 23/10/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

64 23/10/24 Wednesday Hindi Shrutlekh Pratiyogita 

65 24/10/24 Thursday  Internal Felicitation  

66 31/10/24 Thursday National Unity Day 

67 31/10/24 Thursday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's Jayanti (Scout &Guide) 

68 31/10/24 Thursday ILL effects of bursting crackers (Scout &Guide) 

    



69 11/11/24 Monday Education Day 

70 13/11/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

71 14/11/24 Thursday Childrens Day Special Assembly English Department 

72 18/11/24 Monday Hindi Sulekh Pratiyogita 

73 19/11/24 Tuesday Doctor's talk - Donate Organs, Save Lives (Scout &Guide) 

74 20/11/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

75 20/11/24 Wednesday Marathi Sundar Hastakshar Spardha 

76 26/11/24 Tuesday Constitution Day  

77 26/11/24 Tuesday Inter-House Great Voice Competition (Solo Performance ) 

78 28/11/24 Thursday English Handwriting Competition 

79 30/11/24 Saturday Internal Felicitation 

    

80 11/12/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

81 15/12/24 Sunday Human Rights Day 

82 17/12/24 Tuesday BSG dance (Scout &Guide) 

83 18/12/24 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

84 23/12/24 Monday National Mathematics Day Special Assembly                                              

85 27/12/24 Friday Annual Day & Art Exhibition 

    

86 08/01/25 Wednesday CCA Club Activity 

87 10/01/25 Friday World Hindi Day 

88 14/01/25 Tuesday BSG Skit (Scout &Guide) 

89 15/01/25 Wednesday CCA Club Activity  

90 22/01/25 Wednesday Sports Meet 

91 23/01/25 Thursday Parakram Diwas 

92 23/01/25 Thursday Sports Meet 

93 24/01/25 Friday Sports Meet 

94 26/01/25 Sunday Be the change maker - First Aid & Different Knots (Scout 
&Guide) 

95 26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day 

96 29/01/25 Wednesday CCA Club Activity  

97 31/01/25 Friday Internal Felicitation 

    

98 05/02/25 Wednesday CCA Club Activity  

99 12/02/25 Wednesday CCA Club Activity  

100 21/02/25 Friday Lord Baden Powell's Birthday(Scout &Guide) 

101 27/02/25 Thursday Marathi Diwas Special Assembly 
 


